        WATER PRODUCTS
AWWA Butterfly Valves - Eccentric Plug Valves
   Series 120 Eccentric Plug Valves
   Installation, Operation
   and Maintenance
                                                                             September 2015                                                 SP-120-IOM-0915A
              WATER PRODUCTS
AWWA Butterfly Valves - Eccentric Plug Valves

Series 120 Eccentric Plug Valves
Installation, Operation and Maintenance
HOW TO ORDER PARTS
Phone: 610-770-1100
Fax: 610-770-1108
Email: sales@homesteadvalve.com
Please include the following with your inquiry:
• Valve size
• Valve model number
• Operating service
• Original PO#
• Detailed description of part
                                                                    (12-14)                                                                            SP-120-IOM-0915